501 PALM DR, HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009

JUST COMPLETED! INTERIOR PHOTOS COMING SOON-Welcome to
this BRAND NEW architectural gem located in the exclusive
waterfront community of Golden Isles in Hallandale Beach.
Situated on a 16,000 SF point lot along the Intracoastal
Waterway, this trophy home can accommodate a 200 FT Mega

Yacht. Interiors include 8,000 SF of meticulously designed living
space. Five [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: GOLDEN ISLES SEC A REV PL
Bedrooms: 8 beds Bathrooms: 10 baths

Half Baths: 1 Lot Size Square Feet: 16102 sq ft

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $36,786

Pool Y/N: Yes Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 4 hours ago Original List Price: $13,750,000

MLS ID: A11687584

Building Details

New Construction Y/N: Yes Parking Features: Covered, Driveway

Security Features: Smoke Detector View: Intracoastal View, Ocean

Building Name: GOLDEN ISLES SEC A REV PL Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Concrete

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: 2 Primary Bathrooms, Room Bedroom Features:

Separate Tub & Shower At Least 1 Bedroom Ground
Level, Primary Bedroom
Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office, Family Room,
Loft, Maid/In-Law Quarters, Media Room, Other, Recreation Room,
Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water

View Y/N: Yes

Pool Features: In Ground

Exterior Features: Barbeque, Built-In Grill, Lighting,

Outdoor Shower
Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Clear Impact Glass, Impact Glass

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in
Features, Closet Cabinetry, Cooking Island, Custom
Mirrors, Elevator, Pantry, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In
Closet(s), Wet Bar, Den/Library/Office, Family Room,
Loft, Maid/In-Law Quarters, Media Room, Other,

Recreation Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Flooring: Marble, Wood
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Architectural Style: Attached, Two
Story

Appliances: Trash Compactor,
Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Water
Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Gas
Range, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer

Door Features: High Impact Doors

Waterfront Features: Ocean Access,
Intracoastal Front, No Fixed Bridges,
Point Lot

Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central

Fencing: Fenced



